NORTH

Gross Leasable Area: 148,860 S.F. I

RIVERVIEW PLAZA

407 George Wallace Drive Gadsden, Alabama 35901

.:Bargain Hunt
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Dollar Tree Stores

THERAPY SOUTH
CATO
SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL
EXPRESS STEAKHOUSE
REGIONAL FINANCE CORP.
BOOST MOBILE

CREDIT CENTRAL
AVAILABLE

1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL
H&R BLOCK

SECURITY FINANCE
ADVANCE CHECK EXPRESS
AVAILABLE

STEVI B'S PIZZA

NAIL SALON

DOLLAR TREE

AMERICAN FREIGHT
AARON’S RENTS

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
BARGAIN HUNT

PARNELLS MATTRESS
AMERICAN FREIGHT

3,200 S.F.
4,800 S.F.
2,100 S.F.
2,700 S.F.
1,500 S.F.
1,200 S.F.
1,500 S.F.
2,400 S.F.
2,000 S.F.
2,000 S.F.
1,600 S.F.
2,000 S.F.
4,400 S.F.
4,160 S.F.
2,000 S.F.
12,500 S.F.
7,500 S.F.
7,500 S.F.
20,637 S.F.
25,000 S.F.
10,004 S.F.
18,196 S.F.

For Leasing Information:

Louise Jennings | louise@realestatesoutheast.com
C) 404-606-3285

marketing@resellc.com

Real Estate Southeast, LLC
www.realestatesoutheast.com
0) 334-491-6203 Toll Free) 1-866-283-5516
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